

1st on A/c Bt 1)

Construction and five year
maintenance of road for
Name of work Noor Sarai chandi Path
Situation of work Cheri Weldari to
Agency by which work is executed
Date of measurement - 18-19
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Agency -	Rajesh Kumar manara village - Mahan Noor Sarai				
Agreement No	20/500/2019-20				
Accepted rate	0.25% B/LW				
Construction cost	5601,321/-W				
Agreement value	61,57,405/-				
Date of Agreement	28/06/2019				
Date of completion	27.06.2020				
Date of measurement	07-06-2020				
① providing & Fixing of working					
② Benchmark Pillar	11/06				
③ Reference Pillar	3 Nos				
④ clearing and grubbing road land include up to by wild vegetation					
2 x 80m x 3.50m	= 5635 m ²				
	= 0.5635 ha				
⑤ construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lift 1.5m less up to 100m & 100m as per T/S at measurement as per Hs and C/S calculation chart after work done.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Provision for 5.39m dia density value (3)			12.2	R	4,27,096 =
145.80m ³ CR 2273.44m ³ R					3,31,416 =
⑥ F/W in excavation foundation trench density value (3)					
33.47m ³ CR 261.94m ³ RS					8,766 =
⑦ Provision P.C.C (M15) in open foundation slab density value (3)					
4.60m ³ CR 5730.06m ³ R					23,598 =
⑧ P.C.C in M15 22 Substation mortar mix (1:2.5:5) density value (3)					
23.775m ³ 600.27m ³ R					2,02,896 =
⑨ Provision of 14m R.C.C. N.B 100mm thick H.P.					
⑨ Quantity value (3)					
7.5m CR 4159.75m ³ R					31,198 =
10,25,024 Total R					10,25,020 =
Total R					6,03,554 =
Deductible 0.25 T. below (1)					1,25,63 =
Net Payable R					4,91,820 =
10,22,457 =					
⑩ Date 07/06/2020					10,22,457 =
AB					
CRP					
11/10/20					